134
O62  050 H50 OM3 OM4 BM3 BM4  008 108 208
PE Sheath
Gel Filled
Loose Tube
Individual Coloured Fibres
Rigid Glass Central
Strength Member

developed for improved installation efficiency
in pre-installed 10/8 mm microducts using
existing air blown installation techniques.
Dry water blocking technology ensures
the cable cores are fully water blocked.
PRODUCT CHARACTERISTICS:
Crush:  700N
Maximum Tensile Load: 450N
Minimum Bend Radius:  124mm
Weight: 25 kg/km
Temp - Operation: -15°C to +60°C
Temp - Storage: -30°C to +70°C
Temp - Installation: -10°C to +40°C
Water Penetration: <3m @ 24h
Fibre count 62.5/125 50/125 8/125
12 fibres HF062BMC12WNM6 HF050BMC12WNM6 HFD08BMC12WNM6
24 fibres HF062BMC24WNM6 HF050BMC24WNM6 HFD08BMC24WNM6
36 fibres HF062BMC36WNM6 HF050BMC36WNM6 HFD08BMC36WNM6
48 fibres HF062BMC48WNM6 HF050BMC48WNM6 HFD08BMC48WNM6
60 fibres HF062BMC60WNM6 HF050BMC60WNM6 HFD08BMC60WNM6
72 fibres HF062BMC72WNM6 HF050BMC72WNM6 HFD08BMC72WNM6
A I R  B L O W N  F I B R E  S Y S T E M S
Brand-Rex Air Blown Fibre - Blolite+
12-72 Fibre Blown Micro Cable
6.0 25 450 12412-72